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Week in Review and Lookahead
Friday, September 9, 2022

*Schedule subject to change with weather conditions and in 
accordance with public health directives
Project percentages represent the value of the installed work

This week, Green Line Transformation teams have been 
preparing for Train Protection and Track Upgrades 
to the D Branch, which are scheduled to begin later 
this month. Additionally, with the contract for Type 
10 vehicles now awarded, these new vehicles will 
soon enter the design phase. Read below for updates

Green Line Train Protection and Track Upgrades: From June through October, we’ll complete over 10,000 feet of 
track upgrades on the B, C, D, and E branches alongside work on the Green Line Train Protection System (GLTPS)

9 This Week | Last week, crews completed adjustments to the power lines on the Lechmere Viaduct,
removing a speed restriction, and allowing for faster travel when service resumes Monday,
September 19. Preparations continued this week for Train Protection and Track Upgrades to the D
Branch, scheduled to begin Saturday, September 24

• Lookahead | In preparation for construction on the D Branch, crews will weld rail in the Riverside
yard from Monday, September 19 through Friday, September 23, which will not affect service

2022 Construction Schedule
9 B Branch (Boston College – Kenmore): Monday, June 20 – Friday, July 1 (complete)
9 C Branch (Cleveland Circle – Kenmore): Monday, July 11 – Friday, July 22 (complete)
9 E Branch (Heath St – Copley): Saturday, August 6 – Sunday, August 21 (complete)
• D Branch (Riverside – Kenmore): Saturday, September 24 – Sunday, October 30

https://www.mbta.com/projects/green-line-track-upgrades-2022
https://www.mbta.com/projects/green-line-track-upgrades-2022
https://www.mbta.com/projects/green-line-train-protection-system
https://www.mbta.com/news/2022-09-02/mbta-board-directors-awards-contract-the-type-10-supercars-ensuring-standard-safety
https://www.mbta.com/news/2022-09-02/mbta-board-directors-awards-contract-the-type-10-supercars-ensuring-standard-safety



